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-48
Peti Barbara Lazio Powerlifting46,2 Senior 282,5 384,6238 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre1 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta Forma Club Monza46,2 Senior 182,5 248,4738 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre2 2

-52
Rodina Alessia Forma Club51,5 Senior 375,5 471,6280 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile1 1
Stucchi Manuela Forma Club Monza49,3 Master 1 375,5 487,5492R I M1 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre2 2
Salemme Maria Pia Roma Natural50,5 Senior 350 446,2500 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre3 3
Pazzaglia Veronica Joy Powerlifting48,5 Senior 302,5 397,5758 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile4 4
Monaco Roberta Se At Pe Roma50,2 Senior 270 345,8160 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre5 5
Corsi Bruna Semiramide Olbia50,8 Master 1 215 272,8780 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre6 6
Trippa Francesca Power Club Terni49,8 Senior 212,5 273,8063 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile7 7
Flamano Barbara Barbarian's Parma48,4 Senior 187,5 246,8063 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre8 8

-56
Geniò Irene Se At Pe Roma55,3 Senior 335 398,0805 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre1 1
Monaco Roberta Se At Pe Roma52,7 Senior 290 357,8020 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile2 2
Casiraghi Daniela Forma Club Monza55,8 Master 2 245 289,0755 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre3 3
Trotti Morena Power Club Terni55,6 Master 1 217,5 257,3460 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile4 4
Rugani Samuela Barbarian's Parma54,6 Senior 207,5 249,0415 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre5 5
Romagnoli Arianna Asd Cocoon Ferrara53,1 Subjunior 170 208,5220R I Sj TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre6 6

-60
Locatelli Laura Glasspo Milano58,2 Master 2 453 517,1448R I M2 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre1 1
Masci Manuela Lazio Powerlifting56,3 Senior 290 339,7930 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile2 2
Magames Gabriella Sudus Clan Solaro56,9 Senior 260 302,1200 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre3 3
Gregori Elisa Barbarian's Parma58,2 Senior 215 245,4440 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre4 4

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta Lazio Powerlifting66,3 Master 1 572,5 591,9078 PilsenMondiali Master Settembre1 1
Pineda Whelma Forma Club Monza60,9 Subjunior 297,5 327,8748R I Sj TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre2 2
Burchi Chiara Lazio Powerlifting60,2 Senior 270 300,2400 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre3 3
Nalepa Beata Spartak Rieti66,9 Master 1 250 256,8000 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile4 4
Coloccini Sonia Asd Ancona61,1 Senior 245 269,3530 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre5 5
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-75
Galimberti Barbara Fiorma Club Monza69,8 Master 1 432,5 431,1160 PilsenEuropei Master Giugno1 1
Aquili Alessia Power Club Terni69,6 Senior 397,5 397,0230 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile2 2

-82,5
Moscianese Maria Pia Lazio Powerlifting76,0 Master 1 420 396,0180 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile1 1
Del Duca Sara Se At Pe Roma75,3 Master 2 417,5 395,9153R I M2 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre2 2
Laddach Paula Power Club Terni77,2 Junior 200 186,8000 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile3 3
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Junior

Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 200 186,80001 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Junior 1
Master 1

Orsini Antonietta 66,3 -67,5 572,5 591,90781 Lazio PowerliftingPilsenMondiali Master Settembre Master 1 1
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 -52 375,5 487,5492 R I M12 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Master 1 2
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 432,5 431,11603 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno Master 1 3
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 -82,5 420 396,01804 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Master 1 4
Corsi Bruna 50,8 -52 215 272,87805 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Master 1 5
Trotti Morena 55,6 -56 217,5 257,34606 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Master 1 6
Nalepa Beata 66,9 -67,5 250 256,80007 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Master 1 7

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 58,2 -60 453 517,1448 R I M21 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Master 2 1
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 417,5 395,9153 R I M22 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Master 2 2
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 -56 245 289,07553 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Master 2 3

Senior
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 375,5 471,62801 Forma ClubTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Senior 1
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 -52 350 446,25002 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 2
Geniò Irene 55,3 -56 335 398,08053 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 3
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 -52 302,5 397,57584 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Senior 4
Aquili Alessia 69,6 -75 397,5 397,02305 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Senior 5
Peti Barbara 46,2 -48 282,5 384,62386 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 6
Monaco Roberta 52,7 -56 290 357,80207 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Senior 7
Monaco Roberta 50,2 -52 270 345,81608 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 8
Masci Manuela 56,3 -60 290 339,79309 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Senior 9
Magames Gabriella 56,9 -60 260 302,120010 Sudus Clan SolaroTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 10
Burchi Chiara 60,2 -67,5 270 300,240011 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 11
Trippa Francesca 49,8 -52 212,5 273,806312 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile Senior 12
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 -67,5 245 269,353013 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 13
Rugani Samuela 54,6 -56 207,5 249,041514 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 14
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 -48 182,5 248,473815 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 15
Flamano Barbara 48,4 -52 187,5 246,806316 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 16
Gregori Elisa 58,2 -60 215 245,444017 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Senior 17
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Subjunior

Pineda Whelma 60,9 -67,5 297,5 327,8748 R I Sj1 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Subjunior 1
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 -56 170 208,5220 R I Sj2 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre Subjunior 2
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Orsini Antonietta 66,3 -67,5 Master 1 572,5 591,90781 Lazio PowerliftingPilsenMondiali Master Settembre
Locatelli Laura 58,2 -60 Master 2 453 517,14482 Glasspo MilanoR I M2 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 -52 Master 1 375,5 487,54923 Forma Club MonzaR I M1 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 Senior 375,5 471,62804 Forma ClubTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 -52 Senior 350 446,25005 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 Master 1 432,5 431,11606 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno
Geniò Irene 55,3 -56 Senior 335 398,08057 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 -52 Senior 302,5 397,57588 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Aquili Alessia 69,6 -75 Senior 397,5 397,02309 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 -82,5 Master 1 420 396,018010 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 Master 2 417,5 395,915311 Se At Pe RomaR I M2 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Peti Barbara 46,2 -48 Senior 282,5 384,623812 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Monaco Roberta 52,7 -56 Senior 290 357,802013 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Monaco Roberta 50,2 -52 Senior 270 345,816014 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Masci Manuela 56,3 -60 Senior 290 339,793015 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Pineda Whelma 60,9 -67,5 Subjunio 297,5 327,874816 Forma Club MonzaR I Sj TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Magames Gabriella 56,9 -60 Senior 260 302,120017 Sudus Clan SolaroTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Burchi Chiara 60,2 -67,5 Senior 270 300,240018 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 -56 Master 2 245 289,075519 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Trippa Francesca 49,8 -52 Senior 212,5 273,806320 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Corsi Bruna 50,8 -52 Master 1 215 272,878021 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 -67,5 Senior 245 269,353022 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Trotti Morena 55,6 -56 Master 1 217,5 257,346023 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Nalepa Beata 66,9 -67,5 Master 1 250 256,800024 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Rugani Samuela 54,6 -56 Senior 207,5 249,041525 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 -48 Senior 182,5 248,473826 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Flamano Barbara 48,4 -52 Senior 187,5 246,806327 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Gregori Elisa 58,2 -60 Senior 215 245,444028 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 -56 Subjunio 170 208,522029 Asd Cocoon FerraraR I Sj TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 Junior 200 186,800030 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile


